Before the Board of Supervisors in and for the County of Monterey, State of California

Resolution No. Resolution of the Monter Supervisors approving a Transfer for the proposed District Annexation of tw	Zero Property Tax d Aromas Water wo parcels in the San)))
	ey County Local Agen mas Water District inv	cy Formation Commission (LAFCO) has received volving annexation of two parcels in the San Juan
Monterey County to de	etermine an appropria	ection 99 requires the Board of Supervisors of the tax transfer for all jurisdictional changes of ty which could affect the service responsibility of
LAFCO shall not issue a	Certificate of Filing (n Code Section 99(b)(6), the Executive Officer of Government Code Section 56828) for a change of revenue is negotiated; and
	g property tax transfer	Supervisors approved and adopted a formula and r resulting from jurisdictional changes involving
determine and order a Ze	ero Property Tax Transing parcels in the San	AT, the Board of Supervisors does hereby resolve, sfer involving the proposed Aromas Water District Juan Road and Dunbarton Road area, (APN 141-
PASSED AND ADOPT and c	ED upon motion of Sarried this day of	Supervisor, seconded by Supervisor f, by the following vote, to wit:
AYES: NOES: ABSENT:		
California, hereby certify	y that the foregoing is	Supervisors of the County of Monterey, State of a true copy of an original order of said Board of outes thereof Minute Book for the meeting on
Dated: File Number:		ki, Clerk of the Board of Supervisors erey, State of California

By:		
•	Deputy	